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PRZEBUDOWA DROGI GMINNEJ

GMINA CELESTYNÓW

z siedzibą w Urzędzie Gminy w Celestynowie
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tel. 530432020 790632020  e-mail: puab.ostrowwlkp@onet.pl

NIP 622-102-27-53

100 200 100

1
0

zieleń

utwardzone pobocze

4
3
0

2
0

1
2

1
2

5
0

s
z
e
r
o
k
o
ś
ć
 
z
m
i
e
n
n
a

5
0

15m

s
z
e
r
o
k
o
ś
ć

z
m

i
e
n
n
a

zieleń

utwardzone pobocze

opornik betonowy

12x25cm

rynna przykrawężnikowa

zwykła

15m

opornik betonowy

12x25cm

punktowe

elementy

odblaskowe

100

próg zwalniający

płytowy U-16c

P-25

100


